Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

VX1

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:52

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 16:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:15.977 +1.130 17:14:05.454
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 6 1:15.468 +0.621 17:15:20.922
1 17:09.01.294 7 1:16.553 +1.706 17:16:37.475
2 1:08.934 +0.209 17:10:10.228 8 1:16.754 +1.907 17:17:54.229
3 1:08.926 +0.201 17:11:19.154 9 1:17.825 +2.978 17:19:12.054
4 1:09.912 +1.187 17:12:29.066 10 1:17.432 +2.585 17:20:29.486
5 1:08.725 17:13:37.791 11 1:17.872 +3.025 17:21:47.358
6 1:09.503 +0.778 17:14:47.294 12 1:17.311 +2.464 17:23:04.669
7 1:09.594 +0.869 17:15:56.888 13 1:19.555 +4.708 17:24:24.224
8 1:09.589 +0.864 17:17:06.477
9 1:14.778 +6.053 17:18:21.255 (878) ADMILTON FARIAS
10 1:15.768 +7.043 17:19:37.023 1 17:09:02.385
1 1:16.851 +8.126 17:20:53.874 2 1:19.303 +5.242 17:10:21.688
12 1:16.690 +7.965 17:22:10.564 3 1:14.061 17:11:35.749
13 1:21.514 +12.789 17:23:32.078 4 1:14.758 +0.697 17:12:50.507
5 1:15.756 +1.695 17:14:06.263
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 6 1:17.447 +3.386 17:15:23.710
1 17:09:00.982 7 1:18.494 +4.433 17:16:42.204
2 1:13.563 +3.314 17:10:14.545 8 1:15.659 +1.598 17:17:57.863
3 1:15.141 +4.892 17:11:29.686 9 1:16.967 +2.906 17:19:14.830
4 1:10.249 17:12:39.935 10 1:16.148 +2.087 17:20:30.978
5 1:11.286 +1.037 17:13:51.221 11 1:18.173 +4.112 17:21:49.151
6 1:10.726 +0.477 17:15:01.947 12 1:18.198 +4.137 17:23:07.349
7 1:12.849 +2.600 17:16:14.796 13 1:20.940 +6.879 17:24:28.289
8 1:12.063 +1.814 17:17:26.859
9 1:15.056 +4.807 17:18:41.915 (141) CARLOS ADRIANO RIBAS (CARECA)
10 1:14.740 +4.491 17:19:56.655 1 17:09:02.018
1 1:13.709 +3.460 17:21:10.364 2 1:21.676 +1.982 17:10:23.694
12 1:16.698 +6.449 17:22:27.062 3 1:19.699 +0.005 17:11:43.393
13 1:21.043 +10.794 17:23:48.105 4 1:20.716 +1.022 17:13:04.109
5 1:20.052 +0.358 17:14:24.161
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 6 1:19.694 17:15:43.855
1 17:09.01.181 7 1:25.978 +6.284 17:17:09.833
2 1:12.480 +0.198 17:10:13.661 8 1:24.079 +4.385 17:18:33.912
3 1:12.935 +0.653 17:11:26.596 9 1:19.980 +0.286 17:19:53.892
4 1:12.282 17:12:38.878 10 1:21.244 +1.550 17:21:15.136
5 1:13.743 +1.461 17:13:52.621 11 1:20.605 +0.911 17:22:35.741
6 1:13.815 +1.533 17:15:06.436 12 1:22.022 +2.328 17:23:57.763
7 1:15.121 +2.839 17:16:21.557
8 1:14.548 +2.266 17:17:36.105 (57) EDSON OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
9 1:14.720 +2.438 17:18:50.825 1 17:09:02.838
10 1:14.150 +1.868 17:20:04.975 2 1:26.947 +3.544 17:10:29.785
1 1:16.026 +3.744 17:21:21.001 3 1:23.403 17:11:53.188
12 1:17.389 +5.107 17:22:38.390 4 1:25.289 +1.886 17:13:18.477
13 1:16.989 +4.707 17:23:55.379 5 1:24.908 +1.505 17:14:43.385
6 1:35.283 +11.880 17:16:18.668
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 7 1:37.770 +14.367 17:17:56.438
1 17:09:01.806 8 1:40.431 +17.028 17:19:36.869
2 1:20.685 +7.086 17:10:22.491 9 1:39.283 +15.880 17:21:16.152
3 1:17.157 +3.558 17:11:39.648 10 1:34.126 +10.723 17:22:50.278
4 1:15.155 +1.556 17:12:54.803 11 1:43.054 +19.651 17:24:33.332
5 1:14.164 +0.565 17:14:08.967
6 1:13.599 17:15:22.566 (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
7 1:14.161 +0.562 17:16:36.727 1 17:09:01.218
8 1:14.020 +0.421 17:17:50.747 2 1:09.613 +0.961 17:10:10.831
9 1:15.931 +2.332 17:19:06.678 3 1:09.401 +0.749 17:11:20.232
10 1:16.075 +2.476 17:20:22.753 4 1:09.426 +0.774 17:12:29.658
1 1:17.190 +3.591 17:21:39.943 5 1:08.652 17:13:38.310
12 1:18.526 +4.927 17:22:58.469 6 1:09.247 +0.595 17:14:47.557
13 1:19.872 +6.273 17:24:18.341 7 1:08.798 +0.146 17:15:56.355
8 1:09.634 +0.982 17:17:05.989
(13) RICARDO SANTOS BRUM
1 17:09:02.656
2 1:16.290 +1.443 17:10:18.946
3 1:15.684 +0.837 17:11:34.630
4 1:14.847 17:12:49.477
Orbits
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